Offizielle Schlussrangliste

Sonntag 31. Juli 2005

1.

6.a

7.a

Arnold Thomas **

++0 + +

+

Maurer Reto * *
Sieagenthaler Daniel *
Kaser Jorg **
Camenzind Othmar *
Zauaa Thomas * *
Zbinden Stefan **

Kaser Jorg **

+
+
+

+

Grab Martin **
Bachmann Daniel *
Arnold Thomas **
Laimbacher Adrian **
Mdller Bruno **
Odermatt Daniel **

Odermatt Daniel **

+
+
+
+

Dick Christian * *
Haldimann Markus *
Sieaenthaler Matthias *
Zbinden Stefan **
Krebs Andreas * *
Kaser Jorg * *

Grab Martin **

++++ 10

Kaser Jorg **
Sempach Matthias *
Thierstein Daniel *
Lauener Thomas *
Zurbriiag Peter *
Sieaenthaler Matthias *

Mdller Bruno **

+0+++0

Briaaer Roaer * *
Aeschbacher Jakob *
Klay Jean-Philipe *
Sempach Matthias *
Kaser Jorg **
Luainblhl Hanspeter *

Kindia Edi **

(0]
+
+
+
+

Zbinden Stefan **
Fankhauser André *
Stockli Thomas *
Dick Christian * *
Britschai Jost *
Schliichter Christian *

Pellet Hanspeter **

++++00

Suter Heinz * *
Ettlin Thomas *
Zurfluh Leo *
Britschai Melk *
Kenel Herbert *
Klay Jean-Philipe *

Koch Martin *

++++00

Zauaa Thomas * *
Thierstein Daniel *
Wvss Manfred *
Burki Rudolf *
Dick Christian * *
Burki Christian *

Laimbacher Adrian **

+
+

+

Burki Christian *
Krebs Andreas * *
Banaerter Reto *
Kaser Jorg **
Stockli Thomas *
Bruaoer Roaer **

Rohrer Greaor **

+

++ 0+

Stettler Heinz *
Schliichter Christian *
Haldimann Martin *
Aeschbacher Jakob *
Stadelmann Jora *
Birai Thomas *

58.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
9.75

S57.75

10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
10.00
8.75

S57.50

9.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.00

57.25
8.75
9.00
9.75

10.00
9.75

10.00

57.00
8.75
9.75

10.00

10.00
8.75
9.75

56.75
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.75

10.00
9.75

56.75
8.75
8.50

10.00
9.75
9.75

10.00

56.75
8.50
8.50

10.00

10.00

10.00
9.75

56.75
8.75
10.00
10.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
56.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
9.75

b Luthi Daniel ** 56.50
- Muff Stefan * * 8.75
- Britschai Melk * 8.75
+ Schillia Willi * 9.75
+ Ettlin Bruno ** 9.75
+ Herager Patrik * 9.75
+ Gisler Stefan * 9.75
c Zurbriaa Peter * 56.50
o Ettlin Thomas * 8.50
+ Marti Fabian * 10.00
+ Dober Bruno ** 9.75
+ Niederberaer Toni * 10.00
o Grab Martin ** 8.50
+ Emmeneaaer Roman * 9.75
d Zbinden Stefan ** 56.50
+ Kindia Edi ** 10.00
+ Odermatt Ruedi ** 9.75
+ Ettlin Bruno ** 10.00
0 Odermatt Daniel ** 8.50
+ Achermann Thomas * * 9.75
o Arnold Thomas ** 8.50
e Achermann Thomas ** 56.50
- Glarner Mathias * 9.00
+ Kampf Marcel * 10.00
+ Gachet Laurent * 10.00
- Andereaa Simon * 9.00
0 Zbinden Stefan ** 8.75
+ Stockli Thomas * 9.75
.a Suter Heinz ** 56.25
+ Pellet Hanspeter * * 10.00
+ Zauaa Thomas ** 10.00
- Briooer Roger * * 8.75
- Brki Christian * 8.75
+ Klay Jean-Philipe * 10.00
- Glarner Mathias * 8.75
b Muff Stefan ** 56.25
- Lathi Daniel ** 8.75
- Andereaa Simon * 8.75
+ Gunther Daniel * 10.00
+ Beraer René * 10.00
- Thierstein Daniel * 9.00
+ Sempach Matthias * 9.75
c Bruaaer Roaer ** 56.25
+ Miller Bruno ** 10.00
+ Schuler Philipp * 10.00
- Suter Heinz ** 8.75
- Imfeld Peter * 8.75
+ Niderdst Roland * 10.00
- Laimbacher Adrian ** 8.75
d Andereaa Simon * 56.25
+ Kenel Herbert * 10.00
- Muff Stefan * * 8.75
+ Gasser Stefan * 10.00
- Achermann Thomas ** 8.75
+ Barmettler Bruno * 9.75
- Imfeld Peter * 9.00
.a Glarner Mathias * 56.00
- Achermann Thomas ** 9.00
+ Horat Theo * 10.00
+ Ettlin Thomas * 9.75
- Betschart Leo ** 8.75
+ Reber Urs * 9.75
- Suter Heinz * * 8.75
b Imfeld Peter * 56.00
0 Krebs Andreas ** 8.50
+ QOester Thomas * 10.00
+ Schliichter Christian * 10.00
- Briooer Roger * * 8.75
+ Haldimann Martin * 9.75
- Andereaa Simon * 9.00

10.a

11.a

Sempach Matthias *

o+0 4+ 1 +

Niderdst Roland *
Grab Martin * *
Emmeneaaer Roman *
Mdller Bruno **
Gasser Stefan *

Muff Stefan * *

Thierstein Daniel *

+
+

(0]
+

Pharisa Stéphane *
Koch Martin *
Grab Martin **
Odermatt Ruedi **
Muff Stefan * *
Ettlin Bruno **

Maurer Reto **

"+ 4+ 0

+

Arnold Thomas **
Camenzind Othmar *
Brasev Cédéric *
Reber Urs *
Betschart Leo * *
Gasser Andreas Il *

Zauaa Thomas **

+

[0}
+
+

(o]

Koch Martin *

Suter Heinz * *
Vonlaufen Alexander *
Barmettler Bruno *
Arnold Thomas **
Koller Markus *

Wvss Manfred *

++ 1 0+0

Bachmann Daniel *
Cropt Harald *
Koch Martin *
Pellet Michael *
Mdller Patrick *
Britschai Jost *

Sieaenthaler Matthias *

+

o + + 0O

Betschart Leo **
Wolf André *
Odermatt Daniel **
Britschai Jost *
Ettlin Thomas *
Grab Martin **

Pellet Markus *

Habeaaer Heinz *
Gasser Peter *
Luainbihl Hanspeter *
Haldemann Anton *
Heraer Noldi *
Heraer Patrik *

rebs Andreas **

o++0+x +++0 10

Imfeld Peter *
Laimbacher Adrian * *
Betschart Remo *
Gisler Stefan *
Odermatt Daniel * *
Camenzind Othmar *

Gisler Stefan *

+

o + 0 +

Graber Willi *

Burki Rudolf *
Sieaenthaler Daniel *
Krebs Andreas * *
Habeaaer Heinz *
Lathi Daniel **

Zurfluh Philipp *

(0]

o+ o+

+

Siegenthaler Daniel *
Sempach Stefan *
Stettler Heinz *
Frank Peter **

Burki Christian *
Kenel Herbert *

56.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75

55.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
9.00

55.75
8.50
9.75

10.00
9.00
8.75
9.75

55.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
9.00

55.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.00

10.00

10.00

55.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50

55.75
8.50
8.75
8.75

10.00
9.75

10.00

55.75
9.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
8.50
8.75

55.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
8.50

10.00
8.50

55.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
9.75

+ gewonnen - gestellt o verloren
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11.b Deck Martin * 55,50 13.a Camenzind Othmar * 55.00 15.a Gasser Andreas Il * 54.50
- Fluck Thomas * 8.75 + Bohner Simon * 9.75 - Giunther Daniel * 8.75

- Schmid Reto * 8.75 0 Maurer Reto ** 8.50 - Grossen Stefan * 8.75
+ Haldemann Anton * 10.00 + Flick Thomas * 9.75 + Lenaacher Jonas * 9.75
o Haldimann Martin * 8.50 o Arnold Thomas ** 8.50 + Pharisa Stéphane * 9.75
+ Brasev Cédéric * 9.75 + Tschanz Richard * 9.75 - Sieaenthaler Daniel * 9.00
+ Reber Urs * 9.75 - Krebs Andreas ** 8.75 0 Maurer Reto * * 8.50
¢ Ludinbihl Hanspeter * 55.50 b Birai Thomas * 55.00 b Haldimann Martin * 54.50
- Stadelmann Ruedi * 8.75 - Pellet Michael * 8.75 - Reber Urs * 8.75
o Emmeneacer Roman * 8.50 + Stadelmann Ruedi * 9.75 + Diethelm Albert * 10.00
+ Pellet Markus * 10.00 0 Odermatt Ruedi ** 8.50 o Rohrer Greaor ** 8.50
+ Bachmann Daniel * 9.75 + Horat Theo * 9.75 + Deck Martin * 10.00
+ Niederberaer Toni * 10.00 + Schillia Willi * 9.75 o Imfeld Peter * 8.50
o Mdller Bruno ** 8.50 o0 Rohrer Gregor ** 8.50 - Ettlin Thomas * 8.75
d Lauener Thomas * 55.50 ¢ Schmid Reto * 55.00 ¢ Emmeneaaer Roman * 54.50
+ Marti Fabian * 9.75 - Scharli Peter * 8.75 - Nvdeaaer Michael * 8.75
0 Reber Urs * 8.50 - Deck Martin * 8.75 + Luainblihl Hanspeter * 9.75

- Schuler Philipp * 9.00 - Niderost Roland * 8.75 o0 Sempach Matthias * 8.50
0 Grab Martin ** 8.50 + Lossey Bertrand * 10.00 - Glnther Daniel * 9.00
+ Diethelm Albert * 10.00 - Bachmann Daniel * 8.75 + Pellet Michael * 10.00
+ Barmettler Bruno * 9.75 + Vonlaufen Alexander * 10.00 0 Zurbriigag Peter * 8.50
e Aeschbacher Jakob * 55.50 14.a Stockli Thomas * 54.75 d Fankhauser André * 54.50
+ Stadelmann Jérg * 10.00 + Schillig Willi * 9.75 + Gasser Andreas | * 10.00
o Mdller Bruno ** 8.50 + Stadelmann Jora * 9.75 o Kindia Edi ** 8.50
+ Wolf André * 9.75 o Kindig Edi ** 8.50 o Reber Urs * 8.75

- Rohrer Greagor ** 8.75 + Ettlin Thomas * 9.75 o Kenel Herbert * 8.50
o Koller Markus * 8.75 o Laimbacher Adrian * * 8.50 + Stockli Mario * 9.75
+ Gasser Peter * 9.75 o Achermann Thomas ** 8.50 - Betschart Remo * 9.00

f Schliichter Christian * 55.50 b Betschart Leo ** 54.75 16.a Dick Christian ** 54.25
+ Stockli Mario * 9.75 - Sieaenthaler Matthias * 8.75 - Odermatt Daniel ** 8.75
o Rohrer Greaor ** 8.50 + Habeaaer Heinz * 9.75 + Koller Markus * 9.75
o Imfeld Peter * 8.50 + Pauli Christian * 10.00 + Niederberaer Toni * 9.75
+ Zurfluh Leo * 10.00 - Glarner Mathias * 8.75 - Kindig Edi ** 8.75
+ Britschai Melk * 10.00 - Maurer Reto * * 8.75 o Koch Martin * 8.50
o Kiindia Edi ** 8.75 - Graber Willi * 8.75 - Odermatt Ruedi ** 8.75
12.a Koller Markus * 55.25 ¢ Stadelmann Ruedi * 54.75 b Odermatt Ruedi ** 54.25
+ Beraer René * 9.75 - Luainbihl Hanspeter * 8.75 + Roaivue Stephane * 10.00
o Dick Christian ** 8.50 o Birai Thomas * 8.50 0 Zbinden Stefan ** 8.50
+ Habeaaer Heinz * 9.75 + Graber Willi * 9.75 + BUrai Thomas * 9.75

- Grossen Stefan * 8.75 - Brasevy Cédéric * 8.75 o Thierstein Daniel * 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Jakob * 9.75 + Beraer René * 10.00 - Pauli Christian * 8.75

- Zauad Thomas ** 8.75 - Britschai Melk * 9.00 - Dick Christian * * 8.75
b Sieaenthaler Daniel * 55.25 d Pauli Christian * 54.75 ¢ Miller Patrick * 54.25
+ Zurfluh Philipp * 9.75 - Heraer Patrik * 8.75 + Sempach Stefan * 9.75
o Arnold Thomas ** 8.50 + Inderbitzin Kaspar * 10.00 - Flick Thomas * 8.75
o Gisler Stefan * 8.50 0 Betschart Leo ** 8.50 o Burki Christian * 8.50
+ Dober Bruno ** 9.75 + Schuler Philipp * 10.00 - Stettler Heinz * 8.75

- Gasser Andreas Il * 9.00 - Odermatt Ruedi ** 8.75 o Wyss Manfred * 8.50
+ Niederberaer Toni * 9.75 - Mina Urs * 8.75 + Pellet Michael * 10.00
¢ Nider6st Roland * 55.25 e Burki Christian * 54.75 d Heraer Noldi * 54.25
o0 Sempach Matthias * 8.50 - Laimbacher Adrian ** 8.75 - Spring Marc * 8.75
+ Bohner Simon * 10.00 + Ming Urs * 9.75 o0 Bangerter Reto * 8.50

- Schmid Reto * 8.75 + Miuller Patrick * 10.00 + Overnay Christophe * 10.00
+ Schafroth Rolf * 9.75 - Suter Heinz * * 8.75 - Tschanz Richard * 8.75
o Bruaaer Roager ** 8.50 - Zurfluh Philipp * 9.00 o Pellet Markus * 8.50
+ Gasser Stefan * 9.75 o Koch Martin * 8.50 + Beraer René * 9.75
d Ettlin Bruno ** 55.25 f Graber Willi * 54.75 e Gasser Peter * 54.25
+ Gachet Laurent * 9.75 - Gisler Stefan * 8.75 o Walti Christof * 8.50
+ Walti Christof * 9.75 0 Britschai Jost * 8.75 - Pellet Markus * 8.75
0 Zbinden Stefan ** 8.50 o Stadelmann Ruedi * 8.50 - Kampf Marcel * 8.75
o Luthi Daniel ** 8.50 + Marti Fabian * 10.00 + Haldimann Markus * 9.75
+ Habeaaer Heinz * 9.75 + Schuler Philipp * 10.00 + Giroud Joel * 10.00

- Thierstein Daniel * 9.00 - Betschart Leo ** 8.75 o Aeschbacher Jakob * 8.50
e Klav Jean-Philipe * 55.25 g Britschai Melk * 54.75 f Brasev Cédéric * 54.25
+ Betschart Remo * 10.00 + Lossev Bertrand * 10.00 - Oester Thomas * 8.75
+ Dober Bruno ** 9.75 - Lathi Daniel ** 8.75 + Heraer Patrik * 9.75
o Mdller Bruno ** 8.50 + Walti Christof * 9.75 o0 Maurer Reto * * 8.50
+ Vonlaufen Alexander * 10.00 o Pellet Hanspeter ** 8.50 - Stadelmann Ruedi * 8.75
o Suter Heinz ** 8.50 o Schliichter Christian * 8.75 o Deck Martin * 8.50
o Pellet Hanspeter ** 8.50 - Stadelmann Ruedi * 9.00 + Horat Theo * 10.00
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16.g Betschart Remo *

0
+
0
+

Klay Jean-Philipe *
Leuenberaer Beat *
Krebs Andreas * *
Babst Vincent *
Flick Thomas *
Fankhauser André *

h Schuler Philipp *

+ OO0 ' 0O +

Banaerter Reto *
Bruaoer Roaer **
Lauener Thomas *
Pauli Christian *
Graber Willi *
Ginther Daniel *

i Ming Urs *

'+ 000 +

Tschanz Richard *
Burki Christian *
Grossen Stefan *
Habeaaer Heinz *
Ginther Daniel *
Pauli Christian *

j Ettlin Thomas *

+
+
(0]
[0}

0 Sieaenthaler Matthias *

Zurbrliag Peter *
Pellet Hanspeter **
Glarner Mathias *
Stockli Thomas *

Haldimann Martin *

k Britschai Jost *

+
+

0 Sieaenthaler Matthias *

(0]
(0]

Giroud Joel *
Graber Willi *
Frank Peter **

Kindia Edi * *
Wyss Manfred *

| Niederberaer Toni *

+

+
(0]
[0}
(0]
[0}

Cropt Harald *
Tschachtli Stefan *
Dick Christian **
Zurbriioa Peter *
Luainblhl Hanspeter *
Sieaenthaler Daniel *

17.a Reber Urs *

+

+
(0]
0

Haldimann Martin *
Lauener Thomas *
Fankhauser André *
Maurer Reto * *
Glarner Mathias *
Deck Martin *

b Kenel Herbert *

[0}
+
+
[0}
(0]

Andereaa Simon *
Lossey Bertrand *
Horat Theo *
Fankhauser André *
Pellet Hanspeter **
Zurfluh Philipp *

¢ Heraer Patrik *

o

oo + +

Pauli Christian *
Brasev Cédéric *
Tschachtli Stefan *
Gachet Laurent *
Lathi Daniel **
Pellet Markus *

d Gasser Stefan *

+
[0}
+
[0}
(0]

Leuenberaer Beat *
Stettler Heinz *
Andereaa Simon *
Walti Christof *
Sempach Matthias *
Niderést Roland *

54.25
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.00

54.25
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.75

54.25
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75

54.25
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75

54.25
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

54.25
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50

54.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50

54.00
8.50

10.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50

54.00
8.75
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.50

54.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75

18.

19.

e Habeaaer Heinz *
Pellet Markus *
Betschart Leo **
Koller Markus *
Minag Urs *

Ettlin Bruno **
Gisler Stefan *

f Barmettler Bruno *
Schafroth Rolf *
Frank Peter **
Pharisa Stéphane *
Zauaa Thomas * *
Andereaa Simon *
Lauener Thomas *
a Vonlaufen Alexander *
Babst Vincent *
Nvdeaaer Michael *
Zauaa Thomas * *
Klay Jean-Philipe *
Grossen Stefan *
Schmid Reto *

b Stadelmann Jora *
Aeschbacher Jakob *
Stockli Thomas *
Pellet Michael *
Kampf Marcel *
Rohrer Greaor **
Tschanz Richard *
¢ Schillia Willi *
Stockli Thomas *
Babst Vincent *
Lathi Daniel **
Bohner Simon *
Blrai Thomas *
Grossen Stefan *
d Grossen Stefan *

- Inderbitzin Kaspar *
Gasser Andreas Il *
Mina Urs *

Koller Markus *
Vonlaufen Alexander *
Schillia Willi *

a Oester Thomas *

- Brasey Cédéric *
Imfeld Peter *
Schmutz Christian *
Wolf André *

Horat Theo *
Bachmann Daniel *
b Flick Thomas *

- Deck Martin *

Mdller Patrick *
Camenzind Othmar *
Schmutz Christian *
Betschart Remo *

- Stockli Mario *
¢ Tschanz Richard *

0 Mina Urs *

+ Gasser Andreas | *
Bachmann Daniel *
Heraer Noldi *

o Camenzind Othmar *

- Stadelmann Jora *
d Bachmann Daniel *

+ Wvss Manfred *
Kaser Jorg **
Tschanz Richard *
Luainbihl Hanspeter *
Schmid Reto *
Oester Thomas *

+

1 O+ +00 o+ 00 + + OO0 +0 + oo +00

' O +0 + 0

+

I\ + 1 0O

"+ 0 \

1 O 1 O

54.00 20.a Diethelm Albert *

10.00
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50

54.00
9.75
8.75

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

53.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

53.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75

53.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75

53.75
8.75
8.75

10.00
8.75
8.75
8.75

53.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.75

53.50
8.75
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.75

53.50
8.50

10.00
8.75
9.00
8.50
8.75

53.50

10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.75

21.

22.

23.a

- Blrki Rudolf *
Haldimann Martin *
Roaivue Stephane *
Overnay Christophe *
Lauener Thomas *
Giroud Joel *

Stockli Mario *

o

O+

Schliichter Christian *
Gachet Laurent *
Schmied Dominic *
Banagerter Reto *
Fankhauser André *
Flick Thomas *
Horat Theo *
Lenaacher Jonas *
Glarner Mathias *
Kenel Herbert *
Blrai Thomas *
Oester Thomas *
Brasey Cédéric *
Ginther Daniel *

- Gasser Andreas Il *
+ Overnay Christophe *
o Muff Stefan * *

- Emmeneaoer Roman *
0 Ming Urs *

o Schuler Philipp *
Giroud Joel *

1 O+ + 00

o1 01 0O +

0 Britschai Jost *
Beraer René *
Schafroth Rolf *
Lenaacher Jonas *
Gasser Peter *

- Diethelm Albert *

Beraer René *

o Koller Markus *

- Giroud Joel *

+ Schérli Peter *

o Muff Stefan **

o Stadelmann Ruedi *
o Heraer Noldi *
Pellet Michael *

- Blragi Thomas *

+ Schneider Christian
Stadelmann Jorg *
Wvss Manfred *
Emmeneaager Roman *
Mdller Patrick *

Frank Peter **

O + 0

(el Ne]

- Dober Bruno **

+ Barmettler Bruno *
- Britschai Jost *

- Zurfluh Philipp *
Zurfluh Leo *

- Haldimann Markus *
+ Schmied Dominic *
o Pellet Hanspeter **
o0 Schliichter Christian *
Tschachtli Stefan *

- Haldemann Anton *
o Niederberaer Toni *
o Heraer Patrik *

+ Inderbitzin Kaspar *

Haldimann Markus *

- Zurfluh Leo *

o Odermatt Daniel **
+ Lossev Bertrand *
o Gasser Peter *

53.00
8.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75

53.00
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.50
8.75

53.00
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50

53.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50

53.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75

53.00
8.50
9.00

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

52.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50

36.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.75

35.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50

35.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
9.75

35.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
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23.d Birki Rudolf * 35.50 b Roaivue Stephane * 34.75 31. Nvdeaaer Michael * 17.25
- Diethelm Albert * 8.75 0 Odermatt Ruedi ** 8.50 - Emmeneaoer Roman * 8.75
o Gisler Stefan * 8.50 - Lenaacher Jonas * 8.75 o Vonlaufen Alexander * 8.50
+ Sempach Stefan * 9.75 - Diethelm Albert * 8.75
o Koch Martin * 8.50 - Gasser Andreas | * 8.75

e Banaerter Reto * 35.50 c Scharli Peter * 34.75
o Schuler Philipp * 8.50 - Schmid Reto * 8.75
+ Heraer Noldi * 9.75 - Sprina Marc * 8.75
0 Laimbacher Adrian * * 8.50 0 Beraer René * 8.50
- Stockli Mario * 8.75 0 Sempach Stefan * 8.75

f Wolf André * 35.50 d Kampf Marcel * 34.75
+ Schmutz Christian * 10.00 - Schmied Dominic * 8.75
0 Sieaenthaler Matthias * 8.50 o Achermann Thomas ** 8.50
o Aeschbacher Jakob * 8.50 - Gasser Peter * 9.00
0 Oester Thomas * 8.50 o Stadelmann Jérg * 8.50

g Schafroth Rolf * 35.50 e Lenaacher Jonas * 34.75
o0 Barmettler Bruno * 8.50 0 Horat Theo * 8.50
o0 Pharisa Stéphane * 8.50 - Roaivue Stephane * 9.00
+ Giroud Joel * 10.00 o Gasser Andreas Il * 8.50
o Nider6st Roland * 8.50 o Giroud Joel * 8.75

h Pharisa Stéphane * 35.50 27.a Schmutz Christian * 34.50
o Thierstein Daniel * 8.50 o Wolf André * 8.50
+ Schafroth Rolf * 9.75 - Haldemann Anton * 8.75
0 Barmettler Bruno * 8.75 - Oester Thomas * 8.75
o0 Gasser Andreas Il * 8.50 o Flick Thomas * 8.50

i Marti Fabian * 35.50 b Haldemann Anton * 34.50
o0 Lauener Thomas * 8.50 - Tschachtli Stefan * 8.75
0 Zurbriiaa Peter * 8.50 - Schmutz Christian * 8.75
+ Cropt Harald * 10.00 o Deck Martin * 8.50
o Graber Willi * 8.50 o Pellet Markus * 8.50

j Bohner Simon * 35.50 ¢ Gasser Andreas | * 34.50
o Camenzind Othmar * 8.50 o Fankhauser André * 8.50
o Nider6st Roland * 8.50 o Tschanz Richard * 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Kaspar * 10.00 - Schneider Christian 8.75
0 Schillig Willi * 8.50 - Roaivue Stephane * 8.75

24.a Walti Christof * 35.25 28.a Schmied Dominic * 34.25
+ Gasser Peter * 9.75 - Kampf Marcel * 8.75
o Ettlin Bruno ** 8.50 0 Zurfluh Leo * 8.50
0 Britschai Melk * 8.50 o Stockli Mario * 8.50
o0 Gasser Stefan * 8.50 0 Leuenberaer Beat * 8.50

b Sempach Stefan * 35.25 b Overnav Christophe * 34.25
o Miiller Patrick * 8.50 - Schneider Christian 8.75
o Zurfluh Philipp * 8.50 o Gunther Daniel * 8.50
o Birki Rudolf * 8.50 o Heraer Noldi * 8.50
+ Scharli Peter * 9.75 o Diethelm Albert * 8.50

¢ Leuenberaer Beat * 35.25 ¢ Inderbitzin Kaspar * 34.25
o0 Gasser Stefan * 8.50 - Grossen Stefan * 8.75
0 Betschart Remo * 8.50 o Pauli Christian * 8.50
0 Babst Vincent * 8.50 o Bohner Simon * 8.50
+ Schmied Dominic * 9.75 0 Tschachtli Stefan * 8.50

d Gachet Laurent * 35.25 d Dober Bruno ** 34.25
o Ettlin Bruno ** 8.50 - Frank Peter ** 8.75
+ Stockli Mario * 9.75 o Klay Jean-Philipe * 8.50
0 Achermann Thomas * * 8.50 0 Zurbrtaa Peter * 8.50
o Heraer Patrik * 8.50 o Sieagenthaler Daniel * 8.50

e Babst Vincent * 35.25 e Cropt Harald * 34.25
o Vonlaufen Alexander * 8.50 o Niederberaer Toni * 8.50
o Schillia Willi * 8.50 o Wyss Manfred * 8.50
+ Leuenberaer Beat * 9.75 0 Marti Fabian * 8.50
0 Betschart Remo * 8.50 - Schneider Christian 8.75

25. Stettler Heinz * 35.00 29. Losseyv Bertrand * 34.00
- Rohrer Gregor ** 8.75 0 Britschai Melk * 8.50
- Gasser Stefan * 9.00 o Kenel Herbert * 8.50
o Zurfluh Philipp * 8.50 o Haldimann Markus * 8.50
- Muller Patrick * 8.75 0 Schmid Reto * 8.50

26.a Schneider Christian 34.75 30. Sprina Marc * 17.50
- Overnay Christophe * 8.75 - Heraer Noldi * 8.75
o Pellet Michael * 8.50 - Scharli Peter * 8.75
- Gasser Andreas | * 8.75
- Cropt Harald * 8.75
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